60m

Tyra Landin
Sofia Hasler
Astrid Eggesjo
Emelie Holmvin
Tyra Tjulander
Matilda Eriksson
Agnes With
Lovisa Soderlund
Moa Holm

Lovisa Ulegérd

200m

Astrid Eggesjo
Sofia Hasler
Tyra Landin
Tyra Tjulander
Emelie Holmvin
Matilda Eriksson
Agnes With
Moa Holm
Ebba Hedin
Amanda Hagg

400m
Tyra Landin
Melina Mancuso

Izabella Lukic

600m

Tyra Landin
Astrid Wallenius
Midea Allard
Clara Jansson
Tilde Strandman
Johanna Sundén
Lilly Brusling
Julia Silverhult
Zelda Lukic

Bea Brusling

800m

Betti Lukic
Clara Jansson
Midea Allard
Lilly Brusling
Julia Silverhult

Vanessa Toftemyr

02
05
01
05
04
04
03
06
03
01

01
05
02
04
05
04
03
03
04
05

02
01
03

02
08
08
06
08
08
06
07
09
08

74
06
08
06
07
07

F17
F14
F19
F14
F15
F15
F16
F13
F16
F19

F19
F14
F17
F15
F14
F15
F16
F16
F15
F14

F17
F19
F16

F17
F11
F11
F13
F11
F11
F13
F12
F10
F11

K45
F13
F11
F13
F12
F12

60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
60m
60m

200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

400m
400m
400m

600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m

800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m

8,10
8,18
8,25
8,37
8,38
8,41
8,51
8,54
8,55
8,57

26,49
27,08
27,30
27,56
27,86
27,92
28,24
28,75
28,79
28,88

60,05
60,22
68,76

1:42,99
1:57,19
1:59,01
2:00,15
2:01,7

2:02,02
2:04,41
2:10,24
2:11,49
2:14,67

2:36,51
2:41,12
2:46,63
3:00,10
3:04,21
3:22,83

man

2019-02-09
2019-03-17
2019-01-20
2018-12-01
2019-01-20
2019-02-09
2019-01-13
2019-03-16
2019-02-02
2018-10-13

2019-01-20
2019-03-16
2019-02-09
2019-03-09
2018-12-01
2019-01-12
2019-03-23
2019-03-23
2019-01-20
2019-03-16

2019-01-27
2019-02-23
2019-01-12

2019-02-02
2019-01-19
2019-04-06
2019-02-10
2019-02-03
2019-02-10
2019-02-10
2019-02-10
2019-04-06
2019-02-10

2019-01-20
2019-04-06
2019-03-30
2019-01-19
2019-02-02
2019-02-02

Karlstad
Orebro
Vasteras
Vasteras
Vasteras
Satra
Orebro
Orebro
Vasteras

Vasteras

Vasteras
Orebro
Karlstad
Vasteras
Vasteras
Orebro
Nykoping
Nykoping
Vasteras
Orebro

Karlstad
Vaxjo
Orebro

Uppsala
Vasteras
Véasteras
Vasteras
Véasteras
Vasteras
Véasteras
Vasteras
Véasteras

Véasterds

Véasteras
Vasteras
Orebro

Vasteras
Véasteras

Vésterds



1000m

Astrid Nyqvist
Celina Andersson
Hannah Lahti

1500m

Elsa Wallenius

Louise Serban Penhoat
I1zabella Lukic

Betti Lukic

3000m

Elsa Wallenius

Hojd

Elvira Jonsson
Alice Asell

Celina Andersson
Elin Rérborn
Altea Mellberg
Wilma Séderlund
Midea Allard
Emma Durakovic
Clara Jansson

Carolina Nyblom

Stav

Louise Kvarforth
Agnes Strandman
Lilly Brusling
Midea Allard

Langd

Malin Otterling Marmbrandt
Elvira Jonsson
Sofia Hasler
Tyra Landin
Lovisa Ulegard
Emelie Holmvin
Agnes With
Desirée Mwepu
Vilma Séderlund
Alice Asell

Tresteg
Malin Marmbrandt

Elvira Jonsson

05
05
05

01
98
03
74

01

03
04
05
05
06
05
08
06
06
06

98
05
06
08

03
05
02
01
05
03
04
05
04

85
03

F14
F14
F14

F19
K22
F16
K45

F19

F16
F15
F14
F15
F13
F14
F11
F13
F13
F13

K22
F14
F13
F11

F16
F14
F17
F19
F14
F16
F15
F14
F15

F16

1000m
1000m
1000m

1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m

3000m

Hojd
Hojd
Hojd
Hojd
Hojd
Hojd
Hojd
Hojd
Hojd
Hojd

Stav
Stav
Stav
Stav

Léngd
Langd
Léngd
Langd
Léngd
Langd
Léngd
Langd
Léngd
Langd

Tresteg

Tresteg

3:28,11
3:25,66
3:29,83

4:35,92
4:53,26
5:23,49
5:26,99

10:19,36

1,74
1,51
1,51
1,48
1,40
1,39
1,37
1,34
1,33
1,31

3,10
2,15
1,84
1,30

6,23
5,15
5,11
5,08
4,90
4,81
4,75
4,56
4,46
4,43

13,13
10,68

2019-02-09
2019-04-06
2019-04-06

2019-02-24
2019-02-09
2019-02-09
2019-01-06

2019-03-13

2019-01-20
2018-11-24
2019-02-03
2019-03-02
2019-04-06
2019-03-16
2019-03-02
2018-12-01
2018-10-13
2019-03-16

2019-01-04
2019-03-07
2019-04-06
2019-01-08

2019-01-19
2019-01-20
2019-03-16
2019-02-02
2019-02-02
2018-11-17
2019-03-23
2018-12-01
2019-02-02
2018-11-24

2019-02-17
2019-01-20

Satra
Vasteras

Vasteras

Vaxjo
Satra
Satra

Uppsala

Orebro

Véasteras
Eskilstuna
Véasteras
Orebro
Véasteras
Orebro
Orebro
Vasteras
Véasteras

Orebro

Uppsala
Véasteras
Vasteras

Véasterds

Taby
Vasteras
Orebro
Uppsala
Vasteras
Eskilstuna
Nykoéping
Vasteras
Vasteras

Eskilstuna

Norrkdping
Vasteras



Sofia Hasler
Alice Asell
Celina Andersson

Agnes Strandman

Kula
Nina Bjérkman
Maja Gustavsson

Primrose Ulegard -76

Vikt
Anna Gotberg

Nina Bjérkman

05
04
05
05

98
98
76

01
98

F14
F15
F14
F14

K22
K22
K40

F19
K22

Tresteg
Tresteg
Tresteg
Tresteg

Kula
Kula

Kula

Vikt
Vikt

9,97
9,85
8,74
8,35

13,13
11,32
10,37

17,75
16,56

4,0kg
4,0kg
4,0kg

9,08kg
9,08kg

2019-01-20
2019-03-07
2019-03-16
2019-03-16

2019-02-17
2019-02-09
2018-12-08

2019-02-23
2019-03-02

Vasteras
Vasteras
Orebro

Orebro

New York,NY
Birmingham,AL

Vasteras

Vaxjo
Allston, MA



